
Lap 

(92) Anton Marklund 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(2) Robert Dahlgren 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(008) Måns Thalin 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Time of Day 

11:46:15.230 
11:47:09.298 
11:48:03.379 
11:48:57.088 
11:49:51.038 
11:50:44.968 
11:51:38.825 
11:52:32.725 
11:53:26.893 
11:54:20.761 
11:55:14.963 

11:46:10.421 
11:47:04.835 
11:47:58.601 
11:51:58.901 
11:53:02.150 
11:53:57.055 
11:54:51.457 
11:55:45.631 
11:56:39.774 
11:57:34.202 
11:58:28.330 
11:59:25.397 

11:46:22.465 
11:47:18.476 
11:48:14.038 
11:49:09.589 
11:50:05.107 
11:51:00.528 
11:51:55.599 
11:52:50.597 
11:53:49.352 
11:54:44.660 
11:55:39.591 
11:56:35.247 
11:57:31.069 

Lap Tm 

1:01.019 
54.068 
54.081 
53.709 
53.950 
53.930 
53.857 
53.900 
54.168 
53.868 
54.202 

1:00.657 
54.414 
53.766 

4:00.300 
1:03.249 

54.905 
54.402 
54.174 
54.143 
54.428 
54.128 
57.067 

1:00.480 
56.011 
55.562 
55.551 
55.518 
55.421 
55.071 
54.998 
58.755 
55.308 
54.931 
55.656 
55.822 

Diff 

+7.310 
+0.359 
+0.372 

+0.241 
+0.221 
+0.148 
+0.191 
+0.459 
+0.159 
+0.493 

+6.891 
+0.648 

+3:06.534 
+9.483 
+1.139 
+0.636 
+0.408 
+0.377 
+0.662 
+0.362 
+3.301 

+5.549 
+1.080 
+0.631 
+0.620 
+0.587 
+0.490 
+0.140 
+0.067 
+3.824 
+0.377 

+0.725 
+0.891 

S1 Tm 

27.660 
27.340 
27.402 
27.318 
27.391 
27.498 
27.534 
27.542 
27.498 
27.784 

38.533 
27.197 
27.309 
28.316 

28.141 
27.570 
27.437 
27.218 
27.723 
27.487 
30.097 

28.755 
28.548 
28.454 
28.561 
28.634 
28.073 
28.246 
28.264 
28.491 
28.148 
28.507 
28.559 

S2 Tm 

26.968 
26.408 
26.741 
26.307 
26.632 
26.539 
26.359 
26.366 
26.626 
26.370 
26.418 

26.838 
27.217 
26.457 

27.593 
26.764 
26.832 
26.737 
26.925 
26.705 
26.641 
26.970 

27.185 
27.256 
27.014 
27.097 
26.957 
26.787 
26.998 
26.752 
30.491 
26.817 
26.783 
27.149 
27.263 

Lap 

(011) Oliver Söderström 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(14) Jimmy  Eriksson 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(005) Ola Nilsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(71) Tobias Brink 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(012) Calle Bergman 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Time of Day 

11:46:19.345 
11:47:13.150 
11:48:06.398 
11:48:59.718 
11:49:53.327 
11:50:46.825 
11:51:40.369 
11:57:05.010 
11:58:01.590 
11:58:55.231 
11:59:48.898 
12:00:42.612 

11:46:34.486 
11:47:27.879 
11:48:21.602 
11:49:14.886 
11:54:14.917 
11:55:17.533 
11:56:11.615 
11:57:05.444 
11:57:58.932 
11:58:52.839 
11:59:46.245 

11:46:36.782 
11:47:30.180 
11:48:23.944 
11:49:17.355 
11:50:10.666 
11:51:04.327 
11:51:58.223 
11:52:51.929 
11:53:50.540 
11:54:45.111 
11:55:40.088 
11:56:45.890 
11:57:40.022 

11:46:54.185 
11:47:47.766 
11:48:41.915 
11:49:35.894 
11:50:30.101 
11:54:42.115 
11:55:42.869 
11:56:36.192 
11:57:35.090 
11:58:28.735 
11:59:31.809 
12:00:25.344 

11:46:16.158 
11:47:10.551 
11:48:04.315 
11:48:57.933 
11:49:54.790 
11:50:48.702 
11:51:45.194 
11:52:44.882 
11:53:41.351 
11:54:37.621 
11:55:35.681 
11:56:41.749 
11:57:36.866 
11:58:31.242 

Lap Tm 

1:01.873 
53.805 
53.248 
53.320 
53.609 
53.498 
53.544 

5:24.641 
56.580 
53.641 
53.667 
53.714 

1:04.469 
53.393 
53.723 
53.284 

5:00.031 
1:02.616 

54.082 
53.829 
53.488 
53.907 
53.406 

1:04.117 
53.398 
53.764 
53.411 
53.311 
53.661 
53.896 
53.706 
58.611 
54.571 
54.977 

1:05.802 
54.132 

59.730 
53.581 
54.149 
53.979 
54.207 

4:12.014 
1:00.754 

53.323 
58.898 
53.645 

1:03.074 
53.535 

59.808 
54.393 
53.764 
53.618 
56.857 
53.912 
56.492 
59.688 
56.469 
56.270 
58.060 

1:06.068 
55.117 
54.376 

Diff 

+8.625 
+0.557 

+0.072 
+0.361 
+0.250 
+0.296 

+4:31.393 
+3.332 
+0.393 
+0.419 
+0.466 

+11.185 
+0.109 
+0.439 

+4:06.747 
+9.332 
+0.798 
+0.545 
+0.204 
+0.623 
+0.122 

+10.806 
+0.087 
+0.453 
+0.100 

+0.350 
+0.585 
+0.395 
+5.300 
+1.260 
+1.666 

+12.491 
+0.821 

+6.407 
+0.258 
+0.826 
+0.656 
+0.884 

+3:18.691 
+7.431 

+5.575 
+0.322 
+9.751 
+0.212 

+6.190 
+0.775 
+0.146 

+3.239 
+0.294 
+2.874 
+6.070 
+2.851 
+2.652 
+4.442 

+12.450 
+1.499 
+0.758 

S1 Tm 

27.290 
27.050 
27.031 
27.016 
26.953 
27.154 
27.164 

27.094 
27.050 
27.236 

27.174 
27.240 
26.930 
26.894 

27.570 
27.090 
27.084 
27.020 
27.015 

27.322 
27.144 
27.219 
27.208 
27.416 
27.445 
27.347 
27.624 
27.918 
28.347 
28.527 
27.589 

27.101 
27.716 
27.226 
27.806 
28.658 

26.948 
29.426 
27.085 
28.976 
27.124 

27.815 
27.461 
27.369 
30.421 
27.380 
27.368 
29.705 
28.249 
28.409 
27.741 
28.956 
27.806 
27.745 

S2 Tm 

29.658 
26.515 
26.198 
26.289 
26.593 
26.545 
26.390 

26.286 
26.547 
26.617 
26.478 

26.823 
26.219 
26.483 
26.354 

27.096 
26.512 
26.739 
26.404 
26.887 
26.391 

27.888 
26.076 
26.620 
26.192 
26.103 
26.245 
26.451 
26.359 
30.987 
26.653 
26.630 
37.275 
26.543 

26.530 
26.480 
26.433 
26.753 
26.401 

26.572 
26.375 
29.472 
26.560 
34.098 
26.411 

26.918 
26.578 
26.303 
26.249 
26.436 
26.532 
29.124 
29.983 
28.220 
27.861 
30.319 
37.112 
27.311 
26.631 
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Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 
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STCC Roll out Mantorp 
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Test 6 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:45:05 

Mantorp Park 1,868 Km 

05.05.2024 11:45 

Timekeeping V. Rosén: Race Director:

Steward: Secretary of the meeting:


